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3 Carver Square Boulevard, Carver, Massachusetts 02330-1200

PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE IN AREA/FIELD OF ACTIVITY PREFERRED

CES ADVISOR POSITIONS  2025-2026

NOTE: STIPEND AMOUNTS LISTED ARE FY25 RATES AND MAY BE ADJUSTED UPON COMPLETION OF NEGOTIATIONS

Balance 4 Kids Advisor
Elementary Band

Choral Music Director

Coyote Author Club

Coyote Fit Club (2 positions)
Coyote Kids Club (Kindergarten)
Coyote Kids Club (Grades 1 - 2)
Coyote Video Production Club
Elementary Musical Director
Elementary Musical Assistant
Kids Who Code Club

Lead Mentor - Elementary
Rocket Club

Student Activities Account Treasurer
Student Ambassadors Advisor
Ukulele Club & Jamfest Advisor

Yearbook Advisor - Grade 5

$1,536
$ 3,599
$ 3,599
$1,342
$2,560
$ 854
$ 854
$2,686
$3,317
$2,322
$ 1,408
$1,135
$ 947
$1,933
$1,709
$3,317

$1,342

If interested, please send letter of interest to: Ruby Maestas, Principal CARVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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