## Scott E. Knief

Superintendent of Schools ph. (508) 866-6160 fax (508) 866-2920 KniefS@carver.org



Dr. Meredith Erickson Assistant Superintendent of Teaching and Learning ph. (508) 866-6172 EricksonM@carver.org

## CARVER PUBLIC SCHOOLS

3 Carver Square Boulevard, Carver, Massachusetts 02330-1200

PREVIOUS EXPERIENCE IN AREA/FIELD OF ACTIVITY PREFERRED

## **CES ADVISOR POSITIONS** 2025-2026

NOTE: STIPEND AMOUNTS LISTED ARE FY25 RATES AND MAY BE ADJUSTED UPON COMPLETION OF NEGOTIATIONS

Balance 4 Kids Advisor	\$ 1,536
Elementary Band	\$ 3,599
Choral Music Director	\$ 3,599
Coyote Author Club	\$ 1,342
Coyote Fit Club (2 positions)	\$ 2,560
Coyote Kids Club (Kindergarten)	\$ 854
Coyote Kids Club (Grades 1 - 2)	\$ 854
Coyote Video Production Club	\$ 2,686
Elementary Musical Director	\$ 3,317
Elementary Musical Assistant	\$ 2,322
Kids Who Code Club	\$ 1,408
Lead Mentor - Elementary	\$ 1,135
Rocket Club	\$ 947
Student Activities Account Treasurer	\$ 1,933
Student Ambassadors Advisor	\$ 1,709
Ukulele Club & Jamfest Advisor	\$ 3,317
Yearbook Advisor - Grade 5	\$ 1,342

If interested, please send letter of interest to: Ruby Maestas, Principal CARVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Affirmative Action/Equal Opportunity Employer | Minorities Encouraged to Apply

Post: 5/20/2025

Revised: 6/12/2025